Project Name: Fixture Type:
Fixture Code: Quantities:
BANGLE™ - SUSPENDED
Page 1 of 5
betacalco.com | +1 416-531-9942 | sales@betacalco.com
© 2025 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
May 8, 2025
Bangle™ is a tubular luminous shape that emits light spatially across all planes. It features a highly efficient diffuser which delivers 78 LPW whilst providing uniform

© 2025 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
May 8, 2025
HOW TO ORDER
A. LUMINAIRE
BANP1P02 24", 2700 lms BANP1P03 36", 4300 lms BANP1P04 48", 6200 lms BANP1P05 60", 7400 lms
BANP1P06 72", 8800 lms
B. CRI
CR90 CRI 90+
C. CCT
CTA35 3500K
D. VOLTAGE
V1 120/277V V2 240V ¹
347V is not available.
¹ Not available in North America.
E. DIMMING
DA00 Not required DA10 0-10V Dimming 10%
BANGLE™ - SUSPENDED
Page 3 of 5
betacalco.com | +1 416-531-9942 | sales@betacalco.com
© 2025 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
May 8, 2025
TECHNICAL DATA
LUMINAIRE
Code BANP1P02 BANP1P03 BANP1P04 BANP1P05 BANP1P06
Diameter A 24" 36" 48" 60" 72"
Wattage 35W 57W 83W 100W 120W
Delivered lms 2700 4300 6200 7400 8800
LPW 78 75 74 74 74
Suspension Points 3 3 3 6 6
APPROVALS